
CT Immunization Registry and Tracking System (CIRTS)

Official Immunization Record As of:   08/21/2012

  Name   Date of Birth   Sex
Winnie Pooh 10/24/2010 Male

Vaccine # Date Vaccine Type

Hepatitis B

1 10/25/2010 HepB-Peds
2 12/27/2010 HepB-Peds
3 05/18/2011 HepB-Peds
4
5
6

Diphtheria,
Tetanus,
Pertussis

1 12/27/2010 DTaP-Hib-IPV
2 03/02/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
3 05/18/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
4 02/15/2012 DTaP-Hib-IPV
5
6
7

Haemophilus
Influenzae
type b(Hib)

1 12/27/2010 DTaP-Hib-IPV
2 03/02/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
3 05/18/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
4 02/15/2012 DTaP-Hib-IPV
5
6

Polio

1 12/27/2010 DTaP-Hib-IPV
2 03/02/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
3 05/18/2011 DTaP-Hib-IPV
4 02/15/2012 DTaP-Hib-IPV
5
6

Rotavirus

1
2
3
4

Vaccine # Date Vaccine Type

Pneumococcal
Conjugate

1 12/27/2010 PCV7
2 03/02/2011 PCV13
3
4
5
6

Measles,
Mumps,
Rubella

1 06/01/2011(NV) MMR
2 11/10/2011 MMR
3
4
5
6
7

Varicella
1
2
3

Meningococcal
1
2
3

Pneumococcal
Polysaccharide

1
2
3

Hepatitis A
1
2
3

Human
Papillomavirus

1
2
3
4

Flu: Flu-TIV 6-35 mos (11/10/2011); Flu-TIV 6-35 mos (12/20/2011)

Other Vaccine(s):

Permanent Medical Exemption:

Religious Exemption:

Serologic Proof of Immunity:

Chickenpox (Varicella) History: Clinician-certified history of Varicella (chickenpox) (05/02/2012)
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